
March 2024

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES

752.54 191,873

1 752.65 192,213 340 1,388.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 13.9 7.0 983.0 15.7 0.080 0.00

2 752.86 192,868 655 1,588.0 0.0 178.5 27.1 13.9 78.0 985.0 7.9 0.040 0.69

3 753.10 193,617 749 2,771.0 0.0 59.7 27.2 14.0 360.0 1,665.0 15.8 0.080 0.23

4 753.06 193,492 -125 2,259.0 0.0 0.0 27.3 14.0 429.0 1,892.0 21.7 0.110 0.00

5 752.97 193,211 -281 1,896.0 0.0 0.0 27.2 14.0 224.0 1,890.0 21.7 0.110 0.00

6 752.86 192,868 -343 1,698.0 0.0 0.0 28.1 14.0 88.0 1,887.0 23.6 0.120 0.00

7 752.82 192,743 -125 1,788.0 0.0 106.0 27.8 14.0 88.0 1,885.0 3.9 0.020 0.41

8 752.75 192,525 -218 1,596.0 0.0 7.8 27.1 14.0 267.0 1,492.0 21.6 0.110 0.03

9 752.88 192,930 405 1,337.0 0.0 0.0 27.9 14.0 59.0 811.0 19.7 0.100 0.00

10 753.06 193,492 562 1,051.0 0.0 0.0 29.4 13.4 401.0 29.0 15.8 0.080 0.00

11 753.24 194,054 562 1,055.0 0.0 0.0 24.3 14.0 435.0 0.0 19.8 0.100 0.00

TOTALS 2,181 18,427.0 0.0 352.0 301.4 153.2 2,436.0 13,519.0 187.2 0.950 1.36

AVERAGE 193,092

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and ccwa inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.
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